

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1	
Walker Street Resurfacing Project 91078 2019-041 2019-D-041 Bids Received: 6/4/2020						Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 Lic# 710580	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	125,000.00	125,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Adjusting Sewer Manhole	14	EA	1,700.00	23,800.00	1,900.00	26,600.00
4	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
5	Adjusting Water Valve	23	EA	1,200.00	27,600.00	1,300.00	29,900.00
6	Full Depth 8" AC Pavement Repair	1,828	TN	180.00	329,040.00	150.00	274,200.00
7	Full Width Cold Milling (1") - Dowell to Moon	142,850	SF	0.50	71,425.00	0.32	45,712.00
8	Slurry Seal - Moon to Victoria	23,300	SF	0.50	11,650.00	2.05	47,765.00
9	Subgrade Stabilization	16,180	SF	14.00	226,520.00	3.00	48,540.00
10	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (2"Thick Overlay)	1,786	TN	145.00	258,970.00	135.00	241,110.00
11	17.5" Class 2 Aggregate Base - Walker/Moon Intersection (Refer to plans, detail C on sheet 10)	25	TN	200.00	5,000.00	210.00	5,250.00
12	4"New AC - Walker/Moon Intersection (Refer to plans, detail C on sheet 10)	8	TN	150.00	1,200.00	250.00	2,000.00
13	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter at Moon/Walker Intersection (Refer to plans, detail C on sheet 10)	75	LF	100.00	7,500.00	116.00	8,700.00
14	Remove and Replace Curb Ramp	8	EA	10,000.00	80,000.00	9,500.00	76,000.00
15	Remove and Replace Water Meter Box	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	550.00	550.00
16	Remove Striping - Moon to Victoria	1760	LF	1.00	1,760.00	1.50	2,640.00
17	Remove Curb Ramps at Walker/Moon Intersection and Replace w/concrete Curb and Gutter and Sidewalk	2	EA	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
18	Remove and Replace 12-inch Wide Sidewalk Drain	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
19	Fire Hydrant Blue Reflector	9	EA	250.00	2,250.00	13.00	117.00
20	Red Curb	10	LF	1.95	19.50	3.00	30.00
21	Detail 22 - Double Yellow	4,250	LF	1.00	4,250.00	3.00	12,750.00
22	Detail 27B - 4" White Solid	1,000	LF	0.70	700.00	1.00	1,000.00
23	Detail 38 - 8" White Solid	360	LF	1.15	414.00	2.00	720.00
24	Detail 39 - 6" White Solid	13,140	LF	1.00	13,140.00	1.00	13,140.00
25	Detail 38A - 6" White Solid	500	LF	0.75	375.00	2.00	1,000.00
26	12" Limit Line White	770	SF	3.35	2,579.50	4.00	3,080.00
27	Pavement Legends	395	SF	6.00	2,370.00	5.00	1,975.00
28	Green Markings and Bike Lane Box	690	SF	4.40	3,036.00	10.00	6,900.00
29	Traffic Signs with New Post	7	EA	430.00	3,010.00	320.00	2,240.00
30	Traffic Signs	7	EA	250.00	1,750.00	320.00	2,240.00
31	Bicycle Counter with Pull Box	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	16,500.00	33,000.00
32	Remove Conflicting Striping	100	LF	1.00	100.00	2.00	200.00
33	Adjust Survey Monument	11	EA	2,000.00	22,000.00	1,900.00	20,900.00
34	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				\$ 1,258,960.00		\$ 1,137,860.00	